  1
  ISO-9001
Registered
ADVANCED FILM DIVISION               Version 6.0
4222 South Staples Street  •  •  •  •  •  Corpus Christi,  Texas 78411  •  •  •  •  •  Tel: 512-992-7900  •  •  •  •  •  Fax: 512-992-2518
ECONOMICAL TANFILM™
CONFORMALLY COATED
SIP NETWORK

0.0100
0.049 max.
HOW TO ORDER:
Sample Part No.
Model
SM0C: 9 resistor, 10 pin SIP,
          one common lead (Schematic C)
SM8C: 7 resistor, 8 pin SIP,
          one common lead (Schematic C)
SM6C: 5 resistor, 6 pin SIP,
          one common lead (Schematic C)
SM0F: 9 resistor, 10 pin SIP,
          series resistors (Schematic F)
SM8F: 7 resistor, 8 pin SIP,
          series resistors (Schematic F)
SM6F: 5 resistor, 6 pin SIP,
          series resistors (Schematic F)
SM0G: 5 resistor, 10 pin SIP,
           isolated (Schematic G)
SM8G: 4 resistor, 8 pin SIP,
           isolated (Schematic G)
SM6G: 3 resistor, 6 pin SIP,
           isolated (Schematic G)
Ratio Tolerance to R 1
(if specified)
Absolute Tolerance Code
Resistance
Standard MIL resistance code.  Example:
1001 = 1000 ohms
Characteristic
Code
01
02
03
Classification
Commercial Grade
Commercial Grade
Commercial Grade
TCR (ppm/°C)
±100
±50
±25
SM8 C                03   1001   B   X
Absolute/Ratio
Tolerance Code